DISTRICT : KADAPA

POST : SCHOOL ASSISTANT (NON-LANGUAGE)
LANGUAGE : MATHEMATICS

MEDIUM : URDU

CATEGORY : GENERAL

H.T.NO CANDIDATE_ID CANDIDATE_NAME
421101020012 30154471 SHAIK NOORULLA
421101020029 30138889 SHAIK MAHAMED IRFAN
421101020023 30216858 L KAREEMULLA
421101020026 30288598 SHAIK JAFFAR HUSSAIN
421101020016 30242208 SHAIK SIKINDER BASHA
421101020008 30124575 B MOHD SHAKIR HUSSAIN
421101020019 30324037 PATHAN IMTHIAZ KHAN
421101020017 30062820 B FAKHRUDDIN
421101020006 30421769 SHAIK HAFEZUNNISA
421101020036 30324924 SHAIK MOHAMMED DAWOOD
421101020040 30276760 SYED SANAULLAH
421101020009 30096497 K FAYAZ AHAMED
421101020034 30409329 SHAIK SHAHEEN BEGUM
421101020014 30440526 SHAIK KHADER VALI
421101020022 30115827 SYED SAJEEL AHAMED
421101020003 30039119 SHAIK SHAHIDA
421101020018 30241795 OBILI HASANULLA
421101020025 30270168 SHAIK MOHAMMED ISHAQ
421101020028 30342781 MOHAMMED ARIFULLAH
421101020046 30455965 SHAIK ABDUL WAIJEED
421101020033 30461836 SHAIK RIYAZUR REHMAN
421101020042 30269508 SHAIK SALMA NASRIN
421101020013 30430426 S FAHEEM SULTANA
421101020004 30051828 K A SALEEM
421101020024 30253702 SHAIK ABDUL RAFIQ
421101020030 30183781 SHAIK MUBARAK
421101020047 30175615 SHAIK MOHAMMED RAFI
421101020031 30333475 SHAIK BABJAN
421101020021 30274920 S NOOR E MEHTAB
421101020037 30391006 B SHABANA BEGUM
421101020002 30316979 N H FARHAT ANJUM
421101020043 30138427 P SHAIK RESHMA BANU
421101020038 30443112 SHAIK HAZEERA BANU
421101020001 30468086 MD RIYAZUR RAHIMAN
421101020015 30465361 K SHAFIULLA
421101020005 30318099 SHAIK NASAR ALI
421101020032 30463083 SHAIK BABAFAKHRUDDIN

FATHER_NAME

S MD HABEEBULLA

S KHASIMPEERAN

L GHOUSE MOHIDDIN
SHAIK CHAN BASHA
SHAIK JAMRUDH BASHA
B GHOUSE MOHIDDIN
PATHAN JAFFAR KHAN

B DASTAGEER SAHEB
SHAIK FAQURUDDIN
SHAIK NOORULLA SHARIF
SYED AMEER BASHA

K ABDUL SATTAR

SHAIK DADESAHEB
SHAIK MOHAMMED GHOUSE
SYED AZMATHULLA
SHAIK ALLA BAKASH
OBILI IMAM SAB

S RAHAMATH ALI
MOHAMMED SHAFIULLAH
SHAIK ABDUL KHUDDUS
S HAFIZULLAH

SHAIK JAFFAR HUSSAIN

S AHAMED SHAREEF

K ABDUL ALLAM

SHAIK MAHAMMAD SHARIEF
ANWAR BASHA

S FAKEER SAHIB

SHAIK ABDUL RASHEED

S MUNEER

B NOORULLAH

N H HABEEB UR REHMAN
P S RAHAMATHULLA
SHAIK MAHABOB BASHA
MD GHOUSE PEER

K KHAJA HUSSAIN
NAZURULLA

SHAIK VAZEER VALI



421101020020
421101020027
421101020041
421101020045

30182569 SHAIK KAREEM BASHA
30263776 SHAIK KHAJA HUSSAIN
30054627 S SHAHINA PARVEEN
30414304 NYAZI AMRAHEERA

SHAIK ABDUL MUNAF
SHAIK ALLABAKASH

S MOHAMMED GHOUSE
N AKBAR KHAN



LOCAL_DISTRICT COMMUNITY DOB

KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KURNOOL
KADAPA
KADAPA

BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
ocC

BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
ocC

BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
ocC

BC-E
BC-B
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E

1/1/1983 Male
6/1/1986 Male
5/1/1985 Male
12/1/1985 Male
5/1/1984 Male
10/1/1981 Male
15/01/1984 Male
1/1/1984 Male
7/1/1981 Female
7/1/1988 Male
10/1/1989 Male
15/01/1982 Male
12/1/1987 Female
1/1/1983 Male
10/1/1985 Male
15/01/1979 Female
1/1/1984 Male
10/1/1985 Male
4/1/1986 Male
10/1/1990 Male
2/1/1986 Male
2/1/1990 Female
4/1/1983 Female
20/01/1980 Male
10/1/1985 Male
10/1/1986 Male
31/01/1990 Male
1/1/1986 Male
4/1/1985 Female
10/1/1988 Female
1/1/1978 Female
7/1/1990 Female
1/1/1989 Female
1/1/1977 Male
8/1/1983 Male
31/01/1980 Male
10/1/1986 Male

GENDER PH

IS_EX DSC_MARK TET_WEIGHTAGE

45.5
44.5
45
40.5
39.5
41
37.5
38
38
35
37
35
36
34
34
325
34
325
34.5
31
315
34
315
30
325
315
30.5
315
30
29.5
28.5
28.5
29
28.5
26
25.5
22

13.73
14.13
12.93
13.73
14.53
12
14.13
13.33
12.67
14.27
12.27
14.13
13.07
13.47
13.33
13.73
11.6
12.93
10.93
13.47
12.8
10.13
11.73
12.93
10.27
10.8
11.33
10.27
11.6
11.73
12
11.07
10.53
10.93
11.2
10.67
13.07



KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA

BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
ocC

12/1/1985 Male
21/01/1985 Male
18/01/1989 Female

10/1/1990 Female

25
22.5
21
15.5

10
10.4
11.6

12.13



TOTAL_MARK RANK

59.23
58.63
57.93
54.23
54.03
53
51.63
51.33
50.67
49.27
49.27
49.13
49.07
47.47
47.33
46.23
45.6
45.43
45.43
44.47
44.3
44.13
43.23
42.93
42.77
42.3
41.83
41.77
41.6
41.23
40.5
39.57
39.53
39.43
37.2
36.17
35.07
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35
329
32.6

27.63

38
39
40
41
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CANDIDATE_ID
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DSC_MARK
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TOTAL_MARK

RANK

4.21101020012E11

3.0154471E7

SHAIK NOORULLA

S MD HABEEBULLA

KADAPA

BC-E

30317.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020029E11

3.0138889E7

SHAIK MAHAMED IRFAN

S KHASIMPEERAN

KADAPA

BC-E

31564.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020023E11

3.0216858E7

L KAREEMULLA

L GHOUSE MOHIDDIN

KADAPA

BC-E

31168.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020026E11

3.0288598E7

SHAIK JAFFAR HUSSAIN

SHAIK CHAN BASHA

KADAPA

BC-E

31382.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020016E11

3.0242208E7

SHAIK SIKINDER BASHA

SHAIK JAMRUDH BASHA

KADAPA

BC-E

30803.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020008E11

3.0124575E7

B MOHD SHAKIR HUSSAIN

B GHOUSE MOHIDDIN

KADAPA

BC-E

29860.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020019E11

3.0324037E7

PATHAN IMTHIAZ KHAN

PATHAN JAFFAR KHAN

KADAPA

OC

15/01/1984

Male

-

-

4.21101020017E11

3.006282E7

B FAKHRUDDIN

B DASTAGEER SAHEB

KADAPA

BC-E

30682.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020006E11

3.0421769E7

SHAIK HAFEZUNNISA

SHAIK FAQURUDDIN

KADAPA

BC-E

29768.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020036E11

3.0324924E7

SHAIK MOHAMMED DAWOOD

SHAIK NOORULLA SHARIF

KADAPA

BC-E

32325.0

Male

-

-

4.2110102004E11

3.027676E7

SYED SANAULLAH

SYED AMEER BASHA

KADAPA

OC

32782.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020009E11

3.0096497E7

K FAYAZ AHAMED

K ABDUL SATTAR

KADAPA

BC-E

15/01/1982

Male

-

-

4.21101020034E11

3.0409329E7

SHAIK SHAHEEN BEGUM

SHAIK DADESAHEB

KADAPA

BC-E

32112.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020014E11

3.0440526E7

SHAIK KHADER VALI

SHAIK MOHAMMED GHOUSE

KADAPA

BC-E

30317.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020022E11

3.0115827E7

SYED SAJEEL AHAMED

SYED AZMATHULLA

KADAPA

OC

31321.0

Male

OH

-

4.21101020003E11

3.0039119E7

SHAIK SHAHIDA

SHAIK ALLA BAKASH

KADAPA

BC-E

15/01/1979

Female

-

-

4.21101020018E11

3.0241795E7

OBILI HASANULLA

OBILI IMAM SAB

KADAPA

BC-B

30682.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020025E11

3.0270168E7

SHAIK MOHAMMED ISHAQ

S RAHAMATH ALI

KADAPA

BC-E

31321.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020028E11

3.0342781E7

MOHAMMED ARIFULLAH

MOHAMMED SHAFIULLAH

KADAPA

BC-E

31503.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020046E11

3.0455965E7

SHAIK ABDUL WAJEED

SHAIK ABDUL KHUDDUS

KADAPA

BC-E

33147.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020033E11

3.0461836E7

SHAIK RIYAZUR REHMAN

S HAFIZULLAH

KADAPA

BC-E

31444.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020042E11

3.0269508E7

SHAIK SALMA NASRIN

SHAIK JAFFAR HUSSAIN

KADAPA

BC-E

32905.0

Female

-

-

34.0

10.13

4.21101020013E11

3.0430426E7

S FAHEEM SULTANA

S AHAMED SHAREEF

KADAPA

BC-E

30407.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020004E11

3.0051828E7

K A SALEEM

K ABDUL ALLAM

KADAPA

BC-E

20/01/1980

Male

-

-

4.21101020024E11

3.0253702E7

SHAIK ABDUL RAFIQ

SHAIK MAHAMMAD SHARIEF

KADAPA

BC-E

31321.0

Male

-

-

4.2110102003E11

3.0183781E7

SHAIK MUBARAK

ANWAR BASHA

KADAPA

BC-E

31686.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020047E11

3.0175615E7

SHAIK MOHAMMED RAFI

S FAKEER SAHIB

KADAPA

BC-E

31/01/1990

Male

-

-

4.21101020031E11

3.0333475E7

SHAIK BABJAN

SHAIK ABDUL RASHEED

KADAPA

BC-E

31413.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020021E11

3.027492E7

S NOOR E MEHTAB

S MUNEER

KADAPA

BC-E

31138.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020037E11

3.0391006E7

B SHABANA BEGUM

B NOORULLAH

KADAPA

BC-E

32417.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020002E11

3.0316979E7

N H FARHAT ANJUM

N H HABEEB UR REHMAN

KADAPA

BC-E

28491.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020043E11

3.0138427E7

P SHAIK RESHMA BANU

P S RAHAMATHULLA

KADAPA

BC-E

33055.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020038E11

3.0443112E7

SHAIK HAZEERA BANU

SHAIK MAHABOB BASHA

KADAPA

BC-E

32509.0

Female

-

-

4.21101020001E11

3.0468086E7

MD RIYAZUR RAHIMAN

MD GHOUSE PEER

KADAPA

BC-E

28126.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020015E11

3.0465361E7

K SHAFIULLA

K KHAJA HUSSAIN

KURNOOL

BC-E

30529.0

Male

-

-

37.2

35.0

4.21101020005E11

3.0318099E7

SHAIK NASAR ALI

NAZURULLA

KADAPA

BC-E

31/01/1980

Male

-

-

4.21101020032E11

3.0463083E7

SHAIK BABAFAKHRUDDIN

SHAIK VAZEER VALI

KADAPA

BC-E

31686.0

Male

-

-

4.2110102002E11

3.0182569E7

SHAIK KAREEM BASHA

SHAIK ABDUL MUNAF

KADAPA

BC-E

31382.0

Male

-

-

4.21101020027E11

3.0263776E7

SHAIK KHAJA HUSSAIN

SHAIK ALLABAKASH

KADAPA

BC-E

21/01/1985

Male

-

-

4.21101020041E11

3.0054627E7

S SHAHINA PARVEEN

S MOHAMMED GHOUSE

KADAPA

BC-E

18/01/1989

Female

-

-

4.21101020045E11

3.0414304E7

NYAZI AMRAHEERA

N AKBAR KHAN

KADAPA

OC

33147.0

Female

-

-

